Startliste

Jenter 8

Hedda Guldseth Sgrensen
Hanna Marie Storflor
Oline Larsson Vigdenes
Ellen Larsson Vigdenes
Ine Therese Kvello
Selma Skjei Flormalen
Ane Skei Helgesplass

Jenter 8

Hedda Guldseth Sgrensen
Hanna Marie Storflor
Oline Larsson Vigdenes
Ellen Larsson Vigdenes
Ine Therese Kvello
Selma Skjei Flormalen

Jenter 8

Hedda Guldseth Sgrensen
Hanna Marie Storflor
Oline Larsson Vigdenes
Ellen Larsson Vigdenes
Ine Therese Kvello
Selma Skjei Flormalen
Ane Skei Helgesplass

Jenter 9
Tiril Espendatter W. Hermann
Amelia Kolstad

Jenter 9

Tiril Espendatter W. Hermann
Amelia Kolstad

Jenter 9
Tiril Espendatter W. Hermann
Amelia Kolstad

Jenter 10

Leonora Wekre
Celina Kolstad

Alina Varvik

Marit Welde

Ylva Skjei Flormzlen

Jenter 10
Leonora Wekre
Celina Kolstad
Alina Varvik

60 meter

Selbu IL

IL Dalebrand

IL Dalebrand

IL Dalebrand
Selbu IL

DNB Idrettsleker
IL Stjgrdals-Blink

Lengde

Selbu IL

IL Dalebrand

IL Dalebrand

IL Dalebrand
Selbu IL

DNB ldrettsleker

Kule (2)

Selbu IL

IL Dalebrand

IL Dalebrand

IL Dalebrand
Selbu IL

DNB Idrettsleker
IL Stjgrdals-Blink

60 meter
Frol IL
Henning IL

Lengde - satssone

Frol IL
Henning IL

Kule (2)
Frol IL
Henning IL

60 meter
Henning IL
Henning IL
Frosta IL

DNB Idrettsleker
DNB Idrettsleker

Lengde - satssone

Henning IL
Henning IL
Frosta IL

Resultat
11,81
13,71
12,73
13,95
11,87
12,48
12,12

2,81
1,82
1,57
1,44
2,68
2,42

3,85
3,08
2,29
2,25
3,18
2,86
2,80

10,73
11,55

3,28
2,74

4,38
4,52

10,84
10,59
10,42
10,89
10,83

3,06
3,18
3,20

Vind

2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5



Marit Welde
Ylva Skjei Flormelen

Jenter 10

Leonora Wekre
Celina Kolstad

Marit Welde

Ylva Skjei Flormelen

Jenter 11
1 Anna Ryan Ekren
2 Selma Lykke Slgrdal
3 Eliska Horvathova
4 Rachel Selnes Sater
5 Maren Kvello

Jenter 11
1 Alina Varvik (10)
2 Selma Lykke Slgrdal

Jenter 11
1 Eliska Horvathova

2 Anna Ryan Ekren
3 Maren Kvello

4 Selma Lykke Slgrdal
5 Rachel Selnes Sater

Jenter 11
1 Eliska Horvathova
2 Maren Kvello
3 Selma Lykke Slgrdal

Jenter 12
1 Kirstina Hgnnas
2 Sigrid Lovise Ringen
3 Olianne Holme
4 Mari Eikrem
5 Runa Skei Helgesplass

Jenter 12
1 Olianne Holme
2 Mari Eikrem
3 Sigrid Lovise Ringen

Jenter 12
1 Kirstina Hgnnas

2 Olianne Holme

3 Sigrid Lovise Ringen
4 Mari Eikrem

DNB Idrettsleker
DNB Idrettsleker

Kule (2)
Henning IL
Henning IL
DNB Idrettsleker
DNB Idrettsleker

60 meter

Hegra Il

Beitstad IL

Verdal FIK
Vestnes Varfjell IL
Selbu IL

600 meter
Frosta IL
Beitstad IL

Lengde - satssone
Verdal FIK

Hegra IL
Selbu IL

Beitstad IL
Vestnes Varfjell 1L

Kule (2)
Verdal FIK
Selbu IL
Beitstad IL

60 meter
Leksvik IL

IL Varden

Verdal FIK
Skogn IL

IL Stjgrdals-Blink

600 meter
Verdal FIK
Skogn IL

IL Varden

Lengde - satssone
Leksvik IL

Verdal FIK

IL Varden
Skogn IL

2,72
3,24

4,32
4,62
4,58
5,14

9,87

10,07
10,34
10,94
11,31

2.17,94
2.24,38

3,93
3,26
3,49
3,46
3,17
3,03
3,15
2,77

7,75
5,30
5,12

9,53
9,81
10,00
10,36
10,52

2.12,67
2.13,05
2.14,83

4,05
4,00
3,65
3,53
3,44
3,38

13
13
13
13
13

2,3
1,9
2,7
2,0
3,2
1,1
15
1,6

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,2

2,2
1,7
3,3
1,5
1,9
2,5



5 Runa Skei Helgesplass

Jenter 12
1 Sigrid Lovise Ringen
2 Runa Skei Helgesplass
3 Kirstina Hgnnas
4 Olianne Holme

Jenter 13
1 Nora Oline Bjarvik Flatas
2 Maren Nasbg

Jenter 13
1 Nora Oline Bjarvik Flatas

2 Maren Nasbg

Jenter 13
1 Maren Na&shg

Jenter 14
1 Fanny Sederholm Hoff

Jenter 15
1 Maria Rafoncel Storstadmo
2 Emelie Hannas

Jenter 15
1 Maud Dybvad
2 Maria Rafoncel Storstadmo
3 Emelie Hannés

Jenter 15
1 Maria Rafoncel Storstadmo
2 Emelie Hgnnas

Jenter 18/19

1 Mali Ingeborg Vollan Marstad

FH-Kvinner
1 Lill Therese Nilsen-88

FH-Kvinner
1 Lill Therese Nilsen-88

Gutter 8

Vebjarn Prigge

Johannes Lie-Lein

Sindre Trondseth Winther

IL Stjgrdals-Blink

Kule (2)

IL Varden

IL Stjgrdals-Blink
Leksvik IL
Verdal FIK

60 meter
Frol IL
Hegra IL

Lengde - satssone
Frol IL

Hegra IL

Kule (2)
Hegra IL

Kule (3)
Stjgrdal FIK

100 meter
Verdal FIK
Leksvik IL

Lengde
Stjgrdal FIK
Verdal FIK
Leksvik IL

Kule (3)
Verdal FIK
Leksvik IL

Kule (4)
Stjgrdal FIK

100 meter
Stjgrdal Helsesportlag

Kule (3)
Stjgrdal Helsesportlag

60 meter
IL Nybrott
DNB Idrettsleker
DNB Idrettsleker

3,36
2,94
2,72

6,99
6,43
5,84
4,97

9,46
9,93

4,25
4,17
3,78
3,73

8,23

7,96

13,98
15,28

4,81
4,62
4,46

9,47
8,05

9,77

18,35

6,41

13,09
11,80
11,26

1,7
2,1
13

1,2
1,2

3,0
2,0
2,2
2,0

1,7
1,7

1,8
1,8
1,6

1,7



Ove Johan Stavdal Prestvik Byasen IL 11,64

Didrik Selnes Sather Vestnes Varfijell IL 12,77
Gutter 8 Lengde - satssone
Vebjarn Prigge IL Nybrott 2,02
Johannes Lie-Lein DNB Idrettsleker 2,98
Sindre Trondseth Winther DNB Idrettsleker 2,74
Ove Johan Stavdal Prestvik Byasen IL 3,02
Gutter 8 Kule (2)
Johannes Lie-Lein DNB Idrettsleker 4,65
Sindre Trondseth Winther DNB Idrettsleker 4,28
Gutter 9 60 meter
Bjarn Einar Kjgnstad-Prestvik Byasen IL 10,84
Jakob Guldseth Sgrensen Selbu IL 11,03
Linus August Bjervik Flatas Frol IL 10,46
Fredrik Kjgnstad Ukkelberg Frol IL 10,70
Even Eikeland Alstad DNB ldrettsleker 10,27
Magnus Rgnning Vigen IL Dalebrand 11,40
Gutter 9 Lengde - satssone
Bjarn Einar Kjgnstad-Prestvik Byasen IL 3,50
Jakob Guldseth Sgrensen Selbu IL 3,25
Linus August Bjgrvik Flatas Frol IL 3,65
Fredrik Kjgnstad Ukkelberg Frol IL 3,48
Even Eikeland Alstad DNB Idrettsleker 3,13
Magnus Rgnnning Vigen IL Dalebrand 3,04
Gutter 9 Kule (2)
Bjarn Einar Kjgnstad-Prestvik Byasen IL 5,24
Jakob Guldseth Sgrensen Selbu IL 5,63
Even Eikeland Alstad DNB Idrettsleker 6,30
Magnus Rgnning Vigen IL Dalebrand 4,39
Gutter 10 60 meter
Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Steren Byasen IL 9,84 1,2
Vegar Wekre Hjulstad Ekne IL 9,76 1,2
Héakon Storflor IL Dalebrand 12,50 1,2
Sivert Schiefloe Remyra IL 10,77 1,2
Gutter 10 Lengde - satssone
Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Steren Byasen IL 4,04
Vegar Wekre Hjulstad Ekne IL 3,74
Héakon Storflor IL Dalebrand 2,66
Gutter 10 Kule (2)
Hakon Storflor IL Dalebrand 4,89
Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Stgren Byasen IL 6,49
Vegar Wekre Hjulstad Ekne IL 6,20
Gutter 11 60 meter
1 Marius Trondseth Winther DNB Idrettsleker 9,92 0,7

2 Tor Inge Ringen IL Varden 10,11 0,7



3 Jorgen Ryan Ekren
4 Martin Neesbhg

Gutter 11
1 Vegar Wekre Hjulstad (10)
2 Tor Inge Ringen
3 Martin Eikeland Alstad
4 Marius Trondseth Winther
5 Ole Daniel Prigge

Gutter 11
1 Vegar Wekre Hjulstad (10)
2 Martin Eikeland Alstad
3 Tor Inge Ringen
4 Jgrgen Ryan Ekren

Gutter 11
1 Martin Eikeland Alstad
2 Marius Trondseth Winther
3 Martin Naesbg
4 Tor Inge Ringen

Gutter 12
1 Tomas Nissestad Unsgaard
2 Nils Ole Fuglem
3 Mathias Kjgnstad Ukkelberg
4 Oskar Wekre Hjulstad
5 Henry Welde

Gutter 12
1 Tomas Nissestad Unsgaard
2 Nils Ole Fuglem
3 Mathias Kjgnstad Ukkelberg
4 Oskar Wekre Hjulstad

Gutter 12
1 Tomas Nissestad Unsgaard
2 Mathias Kjgnstad Ukkelberg
3 Nils Ole Fuglem
4 Oskar Wekre Hjulstad
5 Henry Welde

Gutter 12
1 Nils Ole Fuglem
2 Tomas Nissestad Unsgaard
3 Mathias Kjgnstad Ukkelberg
4 Oskar Wekre Hjulstad

Gutter 13
1 Mads Weiseth
2 Wilatrat Yaemsa

Gutter 13
1 Mads Weiseth

Hegra IL
Hegra IL

600 meter
Ekne IL

IL Varden

DNB Idrettsleker
DNB Idrettsleker
IL Nybrott

Hgyde

Ekne IL

DNB Idrettsleker
IL Varden

Hegra IL

Kule (2)

DNB Idrettsleker
DNB ldrettsleker
Hegra IL

IL Varden

60 meter
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Frol IL
Ekne IL
Stjgrdal FIK

600 meter
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Frol IL
Ekne IL

Hgyde
Selbu IL
Frol IL
Selbu IL
Ekne IL
Stjgrdal FIK

Kule (3)
Selbu IL
Selbu IL
Frol IL
Ekne IL

60 meter
Stjgrdal FIK
Forra IL

Hgyde
Stjgrdal FIK

10,49
10,69

2.15,34
2.15,46
2.16,28
2.16,35
2.22,51

1,20
1,15
1,10
0,90

7,95
7,26
6,12
5,94

9,47
9,59
9,87
10,37
11,58

1.57,18
2.00,02
2.12,36
2.18,95

1,30
1,25
1,20
1,15
0,95

7,53
6,32
6,00
5,45

9,44
9,99

1,25

0,7
0,7

1,4
1,4
1,4
1,4
1,4

0,3
0,3



Gutter 13
1 Wilatrat Yaemsa

Gutter 14
1 Didrik Sollihaug
2 Tobias Smits
3 Lionel Gylland

Gutter 14
1 Lionel Gylland

Gutter 14
1 Lionel Gylland

Gutter 15
1 Didrik Sollihaug (14)
2 Marius Eikrem
3 Tobias Smits (14)

Gutter 15
1 Marius Eikrem

Gutter 16
1 Hermann H. Strand

FH-Menn
1 Eirik Lindg-94
2 Kristoffer Wrali-90
3 Tor Einar Tangen-86

FH-Menn
1 Kristoffer Wrali-90
2 Eirik Lindg-94
3 Tor Einar Tangen-86

Menn senior
1 Bjgrn Stale Eikrem-72
2 @ystein Lie-70
3 @ystein Prestvik-73

Menn senior
1 Geir Arne Kjgnstad-69

Menn senior
1 Bjgrn Stale Eikrem-72

Bestemannspremier

600 meter
Forra IL

60 meter

Stjgrdal FIK
Stjgrdal FIK
IL Dalebrand

Hgyde
IL Dalebrand

Kule (4)
IL Dalebrand

100 meter
Stjgrdal FIK
Skogn IL

Stjgrdal FIK

Kule (4)
Skogn IL

100 meter
Stjgrdal FIK

100 meter

Stjgrdal Helsesportlag
Stjgrdal Helsesportlag
Stjgrdal Helsesportlag

Kule (4)

Stjgrdal Helsesportlag
Stjgrdal Helsesportlag
Stjgrdal Helsesportlag

1500 meter
Skogn IL
Frosta IL
Salten IL

Lengde
NTNUI

Kule (7,26)
Skogn IL

2.08,45

8,33 0,3
8,80 0,3
10,71 0,3
0,90

4,57

13,16 0,8
13,79 0,8
13,84 0,8
9,09

12,27 0,8
14,52 0,8
15,00 0,8
18,12 0,8
10,85

9,47

8,62
4.58,25
4.59,37
5.49,89

5,54 3,0
5,51 1,8
8,61

Tyrrving
tabell



Jenter lgp, 100 m
Jenter teknisk, Kule
Gutter lgp, 100 m
Gutter teknisk, hgyde
Kvinner / Menn jr/sr

Vandrepokal

(J15) Maria Rafoncel Storstac Verdal FIK
(J18/19) Mali Ingeborg Volla Stjerdal FIK
(G16) Hermann H. Strand  Stjerdal FIK
(G12) Tomas Nissestad Unsg Selbu IL
Geir Arne Kjgnstad-69 NTNUI

(G16) Hermann H. Strand 100 m

13,98
9,77
12,27
1,30
5,54

12,27

827
902
903
860

903






























